Departs	of Madison ment of Public Works er to Public Works Contract				
	Date: 4/8/2014				
Contract No: 6590	Change Order No: CO16				
Contract Name:	Project No: 53W1152				
Construction of Fire Station #13 CO Project No: N/A					
	Type: Facilities				
	Security for the security and the securi				
Contractor:					
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO INC	<u> </u>				
1471 MCMAHON DR					
NEENAH WI 54956					
Change Order Description: Schedule extension.					
You are authorized and directed to make the following change Item No Description/Account Number	es in this contract: Est Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B Total				
Schedule extension: Sitework will not be complete per the April 11, 2014 OWNER OCCUPANCY DATE to allow two points of access to facility. Occupancy will not be granted by City Bl until two points of access are established. The facility shall be completed by April 28, but sitework and occupancy to be complete as indicated below on this CO 16. No liquidated damages or extra costs/general conditions are associated with CO 16.	1 Lump Sum V 0.00 N V 0.00				
Acct No: CB72-58310-810490-00-53W1152					
Acct Number format: (XXXX-99999-99999-00-XXXXXXX)	Net Change Order 0.00				
	Orig Contract Total 4,055,690,00 Prev Chg Orders Total 115,766,00				
	Prev Chg Orders Total 115,766.00 New Contract Total 4,171,455.00				
Insert item	7,213,430.00				
* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price	8.% Contingency 324,455.20 Remaining Contingency prior to this change order 208,689.20				
Fhis Contract is a: ○ Calendar Days ○ Working Days ● Co	ompletion Date				
Original OWNER OCCUPANCY Date	4/11/2014				
Original SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION Date	5/9/2014				
OWNER OCCUPANCY Date Prior to this Change Order	4/11/2014				
SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION Date prior to this Change Order	5/9/2014				
OWNER OCCUPANCY Date as a result of this Change Order	5/16/2014				
SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION Date as a result of this Change Or	Per de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya del la companya de la companya del la companya de la companya de la companya del la companya				
Attachments - for Reference ONLY					
Change Order Status: O Under \$5K O Under \$10K O Over \$10K O Over Conti	ngency Amount ⑥ Time Ext Requested				
General Contractor's Acceptance: *By typing my name and entering the date I hereby give my electronic signs: Mike Schuchardt Title: Project Ma	ignature** anager Date: 4/8/2014				

By typing my name and	entering the date I herel	by give my electronic signature				
By: Bryan Cooper		Title: Project Manager	Date:	4/9/2014		
Construction Manager		by give my electronic signature**				
By: Jeanne Hoffman		Title: Facilities and Sustainabi	lity Mana Date:	4/22/2014		
Reviews:						
Section Head	Initials	Date				
PW Admin - Update D	JEH B MALL	4/22/2014		4		
Asst City Engineer	in the second second	4/22/2014				
Accountant	MRD CDO	4/22/2014				
Accountant	CDO	4/23/2014				
BPW Processing:						
PW Admin	Legistar Updated MAH 4/23/2014	BPW Scheduled MAH 4/9/2014	BPW Approved MAH 4/9/2014			
	WIAH 4/25/2014	WAH 4/3/2014	WAIT 4/5/2014			
BPW/City Engineer Ap		by give my electronic signature**				
By: Rob Phillips	errening the date i here.	Title: City Engineer	Date:	4/30/2014		
-1.		**************************************		100.0000 - 5., 0.0° 0.0000		
Final Distribution	МАН	5/16/2014				
Save		Justification - Read Only				
\$ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
1						
	•					
ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT						